
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8706
9520

W336828
250 SEK

Yamaha Snöskoter -10
Tankkåpa MC/Snöskoter 

YAMAHA RS VENTURE TF 4T 1049CC
RS VENTURE,FRÄMRE, RÖD

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.151
A


